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  Clasificación : KIDS CUP OPEN PROVINCIAL BCN STA. M.PALAUTORDERA                    
 
  Fecha         : 17/05/09 
 
 

ALEVINS 
 
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     111 GALVAL,Francisco     ALE-2  BASOLI             00:30:18           
   2     107 CARBONELL,Aitor      ALE-2  BICISPRINT -TORR    00:30:48       30 seg. 
   3     156 RUIZ,ALEX            ALE-1  BASOLI             00:32:29     2:11 min. 
   4     161 FERRER,MARC          ALE-1  BIGBIKERS          00:32:40     2:22 min. 
   5     102 FERNANDEZ,Arnau      ALE-2  CC MONTGRI          00:32:40     2:22 min. 
   6     105 QUERALT,Oriol        ALE-2  BASOLI             00:33:30     3:12 min. 
   7     100 MARQUEZ,Arnau        ALE-2  OSONA BTT          00:34:48     4:30 min. 
   8     116 SORIANO,Raul         ALE-2  BICISPRINT -TORR    00:34:52     4:34 min. 
   9     158 GONZALEZ,RUBÉN       ALE-1  CAU DE LA BIC      00:35:29     5:11 min. 
  10     101 OLIVER,Arnau         ALE-2  LAB CIRCUI TS-MA    00:35:34     5:16 min. 
  11     131 GAY,Sara             FAL-2  BASOLI             00:35:54     5:36 min. 
  12     108 BRAVO,Carlos         ALE-2  CAU DE LA BIC      00:36:04     5:46 min. 
  13     151 GIROL,Enric          ALE-1  CITWO - RE D BUU    00:37:12     6:54 min. 
  14     109 LOPEZ,CARLOS         ALE-2  MEDINA COM PETIC    00:37:40     7:22 min. 
  15     172 CARDONA,RUBEN ANDRES ALE-1  BICIATS CA RDE      00:38:39     8:21 min. 
  16     154 GIJON,David          ALE-1  FRESCUORE          00:40:39    10:21 min. 
  17     127 BLADE,JORDI          ALE-2  BICISPORT-  CL      00:40:40    10:22 min. 
  18     126 LECHON,Pau           ALE-2  OSONA BTT          00:41:01    10:43 min. 
  19     134 SOLER,MAR            FAL-2  OSONA BTT          00:41:02    10:44 min. 
  20     192 GARCIA,MARTA         FAL-1  PROBIKE TE AM       00:41:58    11:40 min. 
  21     152 CABELLO,Daniel       ALE-1  FRESCUORE          00:43:20    13:02 min. 
  22     182 DOMINGUEZ,ANA        FAL-1  TRUJILLO           00:43:44    13:26 min. 
  23     181 HERNANDEZ,Carla      FAL-1  ACTION             00:44:21    14:03 min. 
  24     153 GOMEZ,Jorge Eduardo  ALE-1  FRESCUORE          00:44:51    14:33 min. 
  25     132 PAREDES,Paula        FAL-2  BASOLI             00:44:52    14:34 min. 
  26     180 CLAVER,XENIA         FAL-1  CICLES CAT ALUNY    00:46:25    16:07 min. 
  27     103 GARCIA,Enric         ALE-2  FRESCUORE          00:49:11    18:53 min. 
  28     162 ORTIZ,Oscar          ALE-1  BICISPRINT -TORR    00:55:44    25:26 min. 
  29     155 BONDIA,Alex          ALE-1  FRESCUORE          00:57:26    1 Vts  
  --     130 MENDEZ,Laura         FAL-2  FRESCUORE               DNF 
 
 
 
  Clasificación de ALEVIN 1ER ANY 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     156 RUIZ,ALEX            ALE-1  BASOLI             00:32:29          min. 
   2     161 FERRER,MARC          ALE-1  BIGBIKERS          00:32:40       11 seg. 
   3     158 GONZALEZ,RUBÉN       ALE-1  CAU DE LA BIC      00:35:29     3:00 min. 
   4     151 GIROL,Enric          ALE-1  CITWO - RE D BUU    00:37:12     4:43 min. 
   5     172 CARDONA,RUBEN ANDRES ALE-1  BICIATS CA RDE      00:38:39     6:10 min. 
   6     154 GIJON,David          ALE-1  FRESCUORE          00:40:39     8:10 min. 
   7     152 CABELLO,Daniel       ALE-1  FRESCUORE          00:43:20    10:51 min. 
   8     153 GOMEZ,Jorge Eduardo  ALE-1  FRESCUORE          00:44:51    12:22 min. 
   9     162 ORTIZ,Oscar          ALE-1  BICISPRINT -TORR    00:55:44    23:15 min. 
  10     155 BONDIA,Alex          ALE-1  FRESCUORE          00:57:26    1 Vts  
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  Clasificación de ALEVIN 2ON ANY 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     111 GALVAL,Francisco     ALE-2  BASOLI             00:30:18           
   2     107 CARBONELL,Aitor      ALE-2  BICISPRINT -TORR    00:30:48       30 seg. 
   3     102 FERNANDEZ,Arnau      ALE-2  CC MONTGRI          00:32:40     2:22 min. 
   4     105 QUERALT,Oriol        ALE-2  BASOLI             00:33:30     3:12 min. 
   5     100 MARQUEZ,Arnau        ALE-2  OSONA BTT          00:34:48     4:30 min. 
   6     116 SORIANO,Raul         ALE-2  BICISPRINT -TORR    00:34:52     4:34 min. 
   7     101 OLIVER,Arnau         ALE-2  LAB CIRCUI TS-MA    00:35:34     5:16 min. 
   8     108 BRAVO,Carlos         ALE-2  CAU DE LA BIC      00:36:04     5:46 min. 
   9     109 LOPEZ,CARLOS         ALE-2  MEDINA COM PETIC    00:37:40     7:22 min. 
  10     127 BLADE,JORDI          ALE-2  BICISPORT-  CL      00:40:40    10:22 min. 
  11     126 LECHON,Pau           ALE-2  OSONA BTT          00:41:01    10:43 min. 
  12     103 GARCIA,Enric         ALE-2  FRESCUORE          00:49:11    18:53 min. 
 
 
  Clasificación de FEM ALEVI 1ER ANY 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     192 GARCIA,MARTA         FAL-1  PROBIKE TE AM       00:41:58          min. 
   2     182 DOMINGUEZ,ANA        FAL-1  TRUJILLO           00:43:44     1:46 min. 
   3     181 HERNANDEZ,Carla      FAL-1  ACTION             00:44:21     2:23 min. 
   4     180 CLAVER,XENIA         FAL-1  CICLES CAT ALUNY    00:46:25     4:27 min. 
 
 
  Clasificación de FEM ALEVI 2ON ANY 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     131 GAY,Sara             FAL-2  BASOLI             00:35:54          min. 
   2     134 SOLER,MAR            FAL-2  OSONA BTT          00:41:02     5:08 min. 
   3     132 PAREDES,Paula        FAL-2  BASOLI             00:44:52     8:58 min. 
 
 


